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Date: 61/6 2 2021 

NOTICE 
This is for the general information of all the students of B. A., 1st, 3rd & 5th semester of ENGH 

and all the students of B. A. /B. Sc./ B. Com., 1st & 3rd semester of ENG-GE (from other 

subjects) that the 1st and 2nd internal assessment for the academic session 2020 -2021 will be 

conducted jointly as per the following schedule: 

Date Semester Time Room No Paper 
C1T 09 11:15 am-12:15 pm 

01:15 pm-02:15 pm 
01:15 pm-02:15 pm 
11:15 am-12:15 pm 
01:15 pm-02:15 pmn 

12:20 pm-01:20 pm 
01:15 pm-02:15 pmn 
12:15 pm-01:15pm 
11:15 am-12:15 pm 
12:15 am-12:45 pm 

12:30 pm-01:30 pm 
01:30 pm-02:30 pm 

08.02.2021 CST 09 

V C11T 9 

C2T 09 
I 

GE-1 5 

09.02.2021 09 C6T 
GE-3 04 

C12T 

C7T 
SEC-1 
DSE-1 
DSE-2 

19 
09 
09 

10.02.2021 
19 V 
19 

All concerned are to take note of this. 

Principal 
Egra S. S. B. College

Prinfipal 
EGRA S.SB. COLLEGE 

Egra, Purba Medinipur 

Copy to: 

Notice Boards 
Notice Books 

The Head Clerk 

HOD, Dept. of English 

College Wecbsite 
G. S., Students' Union 


